pees twenty two thousand fifty thousand 
only-sic) from my group which are to be 
paid to Shashimohan Goyanka. 

With reference to that today I have 
given seven (7) cheques of Corporation 
Bank, Alkapuri Branch bearing No. 
763346 to 762252 amounting to Rs. 
22,50,000/- (Rupees twenty two lacs fifty 
thousand only) Dates : (1) 01/4/08, (2) 
01/05/08 (3) 01/07/08, (4) 01/08/08 (5) 
01/10/08 (6) 01/11/08 (7) 01/12/08 the 
account of which is 40007. 

Earliest these cheques were given but 
due to rainy water logging the said 
cheques having been washed out (7)